Att. Time 2019-08-18 ~ 2019-08-24

Attendance Record Report

Tabulation 2019-08-25
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ID:

301

Name:

SANIYA_PERVIN Dept.: D.EL.ED 18-20

10:15 [10:00 |10:16 [10:20
16:37 [16:29 |16:29 [16:28

302

Name:

TAHAMINA_JESMIN Dept.: D.EL.ED 18-20

10:05 10:00 |09:57 |09:45
16:26 16:29 |16:35 |16:25

303

Name:

SHOVAN_PAL Dept. D.EL.ED 18-20

10:20 ]10:02 |10:07 |09:45
16:19 |16:32 |16:29 [16:25

304

Name:

JESMIN_PERVIN Dept. D.EL.ED_18-20

10:05 |09:57 |10:10 |10:05 [10:02
16:11 |16:35 |16:25 [16:30 |16:25

305

Name:

ATAUR_HOSSAIN_MOLLA Dept. D.EL.ED 18-20

09:45 |10:07 |10:02 [09:57 |10:16
16:25 |16:26 [16:32 [16:35 |16:29

306

Name:

NARGIS_PERVIN Dept. D.EL.ED 18-20

09:55 10:05 [10:07 |10:21
16:28 16:11 [16:32 |16:33

307

Name:

DEBABRATA_MAITY Dept.: D.EL.ED 18-20

10:00 [10:20 |10:02 10:21
16:29 [16:19 |16:32 16:33

308

Name:

SAHA_ALAM_MOLLA Dept. D.EL.ED_18-20

09:55 10:07 [10:02 |10:07
16:28 16:29 [16:25 |16:32

309

Name:

BAKIBUL_HAQUE Dept. D.EL.ED 18-20

10:17 |10:16 |10:02 |10:15
16:28 [16:29 [16:32 [16:20

310

Name:

MD_NAJMUL_HAQUE Dept. D.EL.ED 18-20

09:45 [10:02 [10:05
16:25 [16:25 |16:26

311

Name:

ANINDITA_PADDAR Dept.: D.EL.ED 18-20

10:02 |10:15 |09:55 |10:00 (09:45
16:25 [16:20 |16:28 [16:29 |16:25

312

Name:

TANJURA KHATUN Dept.: D.EL.ED 18-20

10:01 |09:45 10:16 [10:02
16:29 |16:25 16:29 [16:32

313

Name:

RUNA_PARVIN Dept.: D.EL.ED 18-20

10:02 |09:57 |10:16 10:05
16:32 |16:35 |16:29 16:26




314

Name:

FARJANA PARVEEN

Dept

D.EL.ED 18-20

09:45
16:25

09:55
16:28

10:02
16:32

10:07
16:29

09:45
16:25

315

Name:

RUBIA_KHATUN

Dept.:

D.EL.

ED_

18-2

09:45
16:25

10:15
16:37

10:00
16:29

10:16
16:29

316

Name:

OMAR_FARUK

Dept.:

D.EL.

ED_

18-2

10:21
16:33

10:07
16:29

09:45
16:25

317

Name:

MONISHA_ISLAM

Dept.:

D.EL.ED_

18-2

10:05
16:30

10:01
16:29

09:45
16:25

10:16
16:29

318

Name:

POL

LAB_MONDAL

Dept.:

D.EL.ED_

18-2

10:17
16:22

10:15
16:37

10:07
16:29

10:17
16:28

319

Name:

DEB

ASIS_GAIN

Dept.:

D.EL.ED_

18-2

10:01
16:29

09:45
16:25

10:07
16:26

10:15
16:37

320

Name:

SAMIUL_ISLA

M_PURKAIT

Dept.:

D.EL.ED_

18-2

10:16
16:29

10:02
16:32

10:02
16:28

09:50
16:28

321

Name:

FIROZ_AHAM

ED

Dept.:

D.EL.ED_

18-2

09:51
16:28

09:57
16:17

09:50
16:35

09:45
16:25

10:05
16:26

322

Name:

KRISHNENDU_GHOSAL

Dept.:

D.EL.ED_

18-2

09:55
16:28

10:02
16:32

10:07
16:29

09:45
16:25

323

Name:

Dept.:

D.EL.ED_

18-2

10:05
16:30

10:02
16:25

10:05
16:11

09:57
16:35

324

Name:

Dept.:

D.EL.ED_

18-2

10:02
16:25

10:16
16:29

10:02
16:32

10:05
16:30

325

Name:

SAB

IKUN_NAHAR

Dept.:

D.EL.ED_

18-2

10:07
16:32

10:02
16:32

10:02
16:32

09:57
16:35

326

Name:

ARFATUN_KHANAM

Dept.:

D.EL.ED_

18-2

10:07
16:29

09:45
16:25

10:05
16:30

10:02
16:25

327

Name:

EAS

MINARA_

KHATUN

Dept.:

D.EL.ED_

18-2

10:15
16:20

09:55
16:28

09:55
16:28

10:05
16:30

10:05
16:26

328

Name:

MD_REFAD_HOSSAIN

Dept

D.EL.ED_18-20




10:05
16:30

10:07
16:29

09:55
16:28

10:02 |10:20
16:32 |16:19

329

Name:

TAZ _

AHAMED

Dept.:

D.EL.ED_

18-2

10:20
16:28

09:57
16:35

10:15 |09:55
16:20 |16:28

330

Name:

TAN

MAY BISWAS

Dept.:

D.EL.ED_

18-2

10:21
16:33

10:20
16:19

10:01
16:29

09:45
16:25

331

Name:

MASKURA_KHATUN

Dept.:

D.EL.ED_

18-2

10:02
16:32

10:20
16:19

10:07
16:32

332

Name:

SAH

IN_ RAHAMAN

Dept.:

D.EL.ED_

18-2

10:15
16:37

10:01
16:29

09:45 |09:57
16:25 |16:35

333

Name:

MD_

ABDUL_AZIZ

Dept.:

D.EL.ED_

18-2

10:01
16:29

09:45
16:25

10:02 |10:07
16:32 |16:33




